U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 3rd round, Match #18

Friday, 16.08.2015, 14:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Treshcheiko Vladyslav
2 Hrachov Volodymyr
3 Semenikhin lvan
4 Shevchenko Dmytro
5 Bykov Oleksii
6  Senytskyi Yurii
7 Hladchenko Oleh
8 Yakimets Volodymyr
9  Sukhaninskyi lhor
10 Buhai Vladyslav
11 Avahimian Artur
Substitutes
12 Romanov Mykyta
13 Chahovets Yevhenii
14 Fursov Yaroslav
15 Prodanov Yevhen
16 Porodko Oleksandr
17 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
18 Putria lllia
Referee:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Zorenko Yurii
Assistant 2:

Ardasheva Aleksandra
4th Official:

Pavliuk Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Yevstratov Oleh

3:0

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

12
42
32
95
17
27
8

13
28
29
96

Diadiuk Volodymyr
Bodnar Vasyl
Mynailenko Maksym
Hoherchak Ruslan
Vezhdel Ivan

Lebid Vladyslav
Drozd Yurii

Ratsyn Dmytro
Fedak Stefan
Chizmar Ivan
Shpak Oleksii

Substitutes

1

87
77
24
14

Cherepko Andrii
Mashtalir Serhii
Halats Vladyslav
Bobyk Serhii
Antoshyn Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 3rd round, Match #18
Friday, 16.08.2015, 14:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3:0 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
10 28 Fedak Stefan
7 Hladchenko Oleh \
15 Prodanov Yevhen N 47
9 Sukhaninskyi lhor  (®) 48'
, 28 Fedak Stefan
>4 T 24 Bobyk Serhii
15 Prodanov Yevhen ® 54'
\ 96 Shpak Oleksii
2> N 77 Halats Vladyslav
9 Sukhaninskyi Ihor ,
16 Porodko Oleksandr N 66
, 27 Lebid Vladyslav
69 N 87 Mashtalir Serhii
6 Senytskyi Yurii ,
14 Fursov Yaroslav N 82
3 Semenikhin Ivan ® 83'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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